V//

CHRISTOPHER NEWPORT

UNIVERSITY

University Total

Undergraduate
BSBA Accounting
BA American Studies: Constitutional Studies
BA American Studies: Humanities
BA American Studies: Social Sciences
BS Applied Physics
BS Biochemistry
BA Biology
BS Biology
BS Cell, Molecular & Phys Biology
BS Chemistry
BA Classical Studies
BA Communication Studies
BS Computer Engineering
BS Computer Science
BA Economics
BA Economics: Mathematical Economics
BA English
BA English: Film Studies
BA English: Literature
BA English: Writing
BS Environmental Biology
BSBA Finance
BA Fine Arts: Art History
BA Fine Arts: Studio Art
BA French
BA German
BA History
BSIS Information Science
BS Information Systems
BS Integrative Biology
BA Interdisciplinary Studies
BSBA Management
BSBA Marketing
BA Mathematics
BS Mathematics
BS Mathematics: Economics and Finance
BS Mathematics: Physics Dynamics and Enginerng
BA Music
BM Music: Music Composition
BM Music: Music Ed/Choral
BM Music: Music Ed/Instrumental
BM Music: Performance

IRAR: 6/12/2015

DEGREES CONFERRED

Major and Concentration: AY2014-15

Page 1 of 2

Aug

60

45

o W o o o o o

Dec

183

175

o O O O O O W w »

May
988
917

37

114

23

27

22
19

10

40

20

Total

1231
1137

N o o N ®

=
® o

10

127

40
33

11

24
25
12
15

11

64

14

10

14

49
26

14

W U W



Aug Dec May Total

BS Neuroscience 0 1 7 8
BS Organismal Biology 1 7 24 32
BA Philosophy 0 1 3 4
BA Philosophy: Pre-Seminary Studies 0 0 5 5
BA Philosophy: Religious Studies 0 2 1 3
BA Political Science 4 13 50 67
BA Psychology 2 14 102 118
BS Psychology 5 8 42 55
BA Social Work 0 0 18 18
BA Sociology 1 5 14 20
BA Sociology: Anthropology 0 3 9 12
BA Sociology: Criminology 0 5 14 19
BA Spanish 1 2 16 19
BA Theater: Acting 0 1 7 8
BA Theater: Arts Administration 0 0 2 2
BA Theater: Design/Technology 0 0 5 5
BA Theater: Directing/Dramatic Lit 0 0 1 1
BA Theater: Music/Dance 0 0 7 7
BA Theater: Theater Studies 0 1 0 1
Graduate 15 8 71 94
MSAP Appl Physics & Computer Sci 0 0 2 2
MSAP Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Applied Physics 0 0 1 1
MSAP Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Computer Science 1 3 4 8
MSAP Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Computer Systems Eng & 1 1 2 4
MAT Education: Art 0 0 5 5
MAT Education: Biology 1 0 0 1
MAT Education: Elementary Education 7 0 24 31
MAT Education: English 1 1 9 11
MAT Education: English Second Language PK-12 0 0 1 1
MAT Education: History & Social Science 0 0 13 13
MAT Education: Mathematics 0 0 2 2
MAT Education: Music Choral 0 0 2 2
MAT Education: Music Instrumental 0 0 2 2
MAT Education: Spanish 2 1 0 3
MS Environmental Science 2 2 4 8

IRAR: 6/12/2015 Page 2 of 2



