



Major and Concentration: AY2014-15

		Aug	Dec	May	Tota
versity Total		60	183	988	1231
Undergraduate		45	175	917	1137
BSBA	Accounting	1	8	37	46
BA	American Studies: Constitutional Studies	0	0	3	3
BA	American Studies: Humanities	0	1	6	7
BA	American Studies: Social Sciences	0	0	5	5
BS	Applied Physics	0	1	5	6
BS	Biochemistry	0	1	6	7
BA	Biology	3	3	10	16
BS	Biology	0	1	2	3
BS	Cell, Molecular & Phys Biology	1	11	78	90
BS	Chemistry	1	1	8	10
BA	Classical Studies	0	0	2	2
BA	Communication Studies	5	8	114	12
BS	Computer Engineering	0	3	6	9
BS	Computer Science	5	12	23	40
BA	Economics	1	5	27	33
BA	Economics: Mathematical Economics	0	1	1	2
BA	English	0	3	8	11
BA	English: Film Studies	0	1	2	3
BA	English: Literature	0	2	22	24
BA	English: Writing	1	5	19	25
BS	Environmental Biology	2	0	10	12
BSBA	Finance	0	0	15	15
BA	Fine Arts: Art History	1	1	2	4
BA	Fine Arts: Studio Art	0	2	9	11
ВА	French	0	0	2	2
BA	German	0	1	0	1
BA	History	3	13	48	64
BSIS	Information Science	0	5	9	14
BS	Information Systems	0	5	5	10
BS	Integrative Biology	1	0	13	14
BA	Interdisciplinary Studies	0	0	1	1
BSBA	Management	2	7	40	49
BSBA	Marketing	2	4	20	26
BA	Mathematics	0	3	6	9
BS	Mathematics	0	3	11	14
BS	Mathematics: Economics and Finance	0	0	1	1
BS	Mathematics: Physics Dynamics and Enginerng	0	0	1	1
BA	Music	0	0	4	4
BM	Music: Music Composition	1	0	0	1
BM	Music: Music Ed/Choral	0	0	3	3
BM	Music: Music Ed/Instrumental	1	0	4	5
BM	Music: Performance	0	1	2	3

IRAR: 6/12/2015 Page 1 of 2

		Aug	Dec	May	Total
BS	Neuroscience	0	1	7	8
BS	Organismal Biology	1	7	24	32
ВА	Philosophy	0	1	3	4
BA	Philosophy: Pre-Seminary Studies	0	0	5	5
BA	Philosophy: Religious Studies	0	2	1	3
BA	Political Science	4	13	50	67
ВА	Psychology	2	14	102	118
BS	Psychology	5	8	42	55
ВА	Social Work	0	0	18	18
BA	Sociology	1	5	14	20
BA	Sociology: Anthropology	0	3	9	12
ВА	Sociology: Criminology	0	5	14	19
ВА	Spanish	1	2	16	19
ВА	Theater: Acting	0	1	7	8
BA	Theater: Arts Administration	0	0	2	2
BA	Theater: Design/Technology	0	0	5	5
BA	Theater: Directing/Dramatic Lit	0	0	1	1
BA	Theater: Music/Dance	0	0	7	7
BA	Theater: Theater Studies	0	1	0	1
Graduate		15	8	71	94
MSAP	Appl Physics & Computer Sci	0	0	2	2
MSAP	Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Applied Physics	0	0	1	1
MSAP	Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Computer Science	1	3	4	8
MSAP	Appl Physics & Computer Sci: Computer Systems Eng &	1	1	2	4
MAT	Education: Art	0	0	5	5
MAT	Education: Biology	1	0	0	1
MAT	Education: Elementary Education	7	0	24	31
MAT	Education: English	1	1	9	11
MAT	Education: English Second Language PK-12	0	0	1	1
MAT	Education: History & Social Science	0	0	13	13
MAT	Education: Mathematics	0	0	2	2
MAT	Education: Music Choral	0	0	2	2
MAT	Education: Music Instrumental	0	0	2	2
MAT	Education: Spanish	2	1	0	3
MS	Environmental Science	2	2	4	8

IRAR: 6/12/2015 Page 2 of 2